INTEREST REALITOR
DESCRIPTION

September 11, 1995

Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 FILED
SP 25 # 8
Elkar (F SIAI

Re: THE CLEARFIELD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for filing in your office are the following:

- 1. Two Certificates of Limited Partnership for the above named Partnership.
- A Check of \$87.50 for the filing fee. (52.50 for the contribution made by Limited Partners and \$35.00 for designation of registered agent.
- 3. An Affidavit of General Partners.

Thank you for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

Edwin Henry

EH/jg

enclosures

— Welcome Home -

### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

THE

### CLEARFIELD

### LIMITED PARTNERSHIP A Florida Limited Partnership

The parties hereto do hereby cortify that an Agreement was made effective the 1st day of June 1995, at Milton, Florida, by the following, herein called "General Partner":

Henry Business Group

and by the following, hereinafter referred to as "Limited Partners":

Robert Brantley

### WITNESSETH:

The parties hereto, on the date described above, formed a Limited Partnership pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.101 et. seq. of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act, 1986, and execute and cause to be filed this certificate w required by Sections 620.108, 620.116 of the above-referenced Act.

- 1. Name. The name of the Limited Partnership os THE CLEARFIELD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.
- 2. Address of Office where Records are Kept. The address of the office where records are maintained pursuant to Section 620.106 is 4229 Highway 90 East, Pace, Florida 32571.
- 3. Name and Address of Agent for Service of Process. The name and address for the agent for service of process is:

Name

Address

Edwin Henry

5020 San Pedro Court Milton, Florida 32570

Hame and Business Address of General Partner. The name and business address of the General Partner is:

> GENERAL PARTNER Edwin Henry

PLACE OF BUSINESS 5020 San Pedro Court Milton, Florida 32570

- 5. Mailing Address. The mailing address of this limited partnership is 5020 San Pedro Court, Milton, Florida 32570.
- The Limited Partnership shall begin on the date the Certificate of Limited Partnership is filed with the Department of State, and shall continue for 25 years thereafter unless sooner dissolved by law or by agreement of the ASSILLARITY AGENT:

  REGISTERED AGENT:

  REGISTERED AGENT:

  REGISTERED AGENT: unless sooner dissolved by law or by agreement of the parties

GENERAL PARTNER:

Henry Business Group, Inc. General Partner - Edwin Henry, President

### SCHEDULE "A"

Attached to THE CLEARFIELD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, dated the law day of June 1995.

All rights, title and interests in and to the following

22

\$100.00 from Robert Brantley

Dated the 1st day of June 1995.

Business Inc. General Partner, Edwin Henry

President

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF SANTA ROSA) SS.

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 1st day of June 1995. by Edwin Henry, President of Henry Business Group, Inc. who is personally known to me and who did not take an oath.

My commission expires:

10/30/95

SANDRA BYRD CC156637

Residing at:

### AFFIDAVIT OF GENERAL PARTNERS

OF

### THE CLEARFIELD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

STATE	OF_	FLORIDA	)	
COUNTY	OF_	SANTA ROSA	;	88

The undersigned, being the General Partner of the above named Limited Partnership, having been duly sworn, does hereby state as follows:

- 1. That the Undersigned is the General Partner of the above named Limited Partnership.
- 2. That the total contributions of Limited Partners in the above named Limited Partnership do not exceed \$99.00.
- 3. No additional contribution by the Limited Partners is anticipated.

Dated the 1st day of June, 1995,

EDWIN HENRY-HENRY BUSINESS GROUP, INC. GENERAL PARTNER - EDWIN HENRY PRESIDENT

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 1st day of June, 1995 by Edwin Henry.

Notary Public

Residing at:

My commission expires:

10/30/95

OFFICIAL SEAL
BANDRA BYND
Notary Public, Florida
My Commission Expires
October 30, 1103

דורנט

Ì

## FILE ON OR BEFORE APRIL 5, 1996 TO AVOID REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE



LIMITED PARTMERSHIF ANNUAL REPORT 1996		FridiDA &I PARIERE Sandar Made Sac⊕stary of S Chythachrofr CORP	an Lao	ł	ILED 	o.r	
1. Protection sufficiency p	1a. DOCUMENT # A9500001445			96 APR 12 MIN 05 SECKLIALITY LITATE TALLATION LITERAL			
CLEARFIELD LIMITED	PARTNERSHIP				at white its time and		
				welp Apt # ob			
5020 SAN PEDRO COURT	4229 HIGHWA	4229 HIGHWAY TO EAST		ris, Mate A.71			
MILTON FL 32570	PAGE (L JZ	PACE FL 32571			20. Task from politikan Addition of Application		
3. Upper terms for they should be be seen FLORIDA ASSOCIATION.			U <sub>1</sub> cd kentreglen	Coy Table A Z p			
09/25/1995 56. In aptar Coverto Zeek an Otenar	5b. Armoger of Capital Creek Indeed	in 6, it i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	<b>- FL</b> "	Appled to	7. CENTILICATE C	F STATUS DE QUIGFO	
\$99.00	FLORIDA (collate)	51-33		Flor Applicable	\$8.78 Add	Popul Fee required F	
agent Lymbardar & the and accer SiGNATURE (Ressered Apen Accepting)	pstered diffice or ing sheed agent in Digit the obligations of section 630 Tay 1  Apprentations  FRITHATIS A CORP	other, the above named let other the State of Florida seeds Substate of Florida seeds Substate of Florida	ote Apt # ofc  ofs  blist partients progress as  facts change was as	TNERSHIP OR O	FL acof the State of Foe been accept the DATE THER BUSI	and a second	
	MUST BE REGIS	TERED AND	ACTIVE WI	Cty State A Zep Code	11c.	Registration/ Document Number	
HENRY, EDWIN		AN PEDRO COURT		ILTON FL 32570		Consultation III (April	
•			4  		:	ĸŵM	
NOTE: General partners 12.	the second of the second second	ing the second of the second o	and the second s	english i salah sa	rage deples con rage sure man	g gentham by Look of Historia propried Carboth R Raperty Logical propried Rhyston	

# A95000001445

77 MIG 13 EH 1: 49 OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #) TATALA STATE OF Henry Company Homes Highway 90 OFFICE USE ONLY \$ 52.56. FF 8.75-cus CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) CM Certified Copy Walk in Pick up time Certificate of Status Photocopy Mail out Will wait AMENDMENTS **NEW FILINGS** Amendment Profit Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director NonProfit Change of Registered Agent Limited Liability Dissolution/Withdrawal Domestication Merger Other REGISTRATION/ OTHER FILNGS OUALIFICATION Annual Report Foreign Fictitious Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Other

Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(9/92)

#### · · AMENDED · ·

### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP SCAUGIS PH 1:49

OF

THE

WETAHASSEE, TO MAIN

CLEARFIELD

### LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

A Florida Limited Partnership

The parties hereto do hereby certify that an Agreement was made effective the 31st Day of July, 1996, at Milton, Florida, by the following, herein called "General Partner":

Henry Business Group, Inc.

and by the following, hereinafter referred to as "Limited Partners":

Robert Brantley

### WITNESSETH:

The parties hereto, on the date described above, formed a Limited Partnership pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.101 et. seq. of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act, 1986, and execute and cause to be filed this certificate as required by Sections 620.108, 620.116 of the above-referenced Act.

- 1. Name. The name of the Limited Partnership is THE CLEARFIELD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP. Original filing date is 09/25/1995.
- 2. Address of Office where Records are Kept. The address of the office where records are maintained pursuant to Section 620.106 is 4229 Highway 90 East, Pace, Florida 32571.
- 3. Name and Address of Agent for Service of Process. The name and address for the agent for service of process is:

Name

Address

Edwin Henry

5020 San Pedro Court Milton, Florida 32570

- 4. Name and Business Address of General PartifeAUS (3The pame and business address of the General Partner is:

  GENERAL PARTNER page 14 18 PLACE OF BUSINESS AUX DELICEDA Henry Business Group, Inc. 4229 Highway 90 East Pace, Florida 32571
- 5. Mailing Address. The mailing address of this limited partnership is 4229 Highway 90 East, Pace, Florida 32571.
- 6. Term. The Limited Partnership shall begin on the date the Certificate of Limited Partnership is filed with the Department of State, and shall continue for 25 years thereafter unless sooner dissolved by law or by agreement of the parties hereto or inless extended by a mahority agreement of Partners.

REGISTERED AGENT:

EDWIN HENRY

GENERAL PARTNER:

HENRY BUSTNESS GROUP, INC.-GENERAL PARTNER - EDWIN HENRY, PRESIDENT 8:49 AM

CORPORATE DETAIL RECORD SCREEN 4/08/97 NUM: A95000001446 ST:FL ACTIVE/FL LP

FLD: 09/25/1996

LAST: AMENDMENT

FLD: 08/13/1996

ACT CONT: 99.00

FET#: 69-3349733

: CLEARFIELD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PRINCIPAL: 4229 HIGHWAY 90 EAST

ADDRESS

PACE, FL 32571

MAILING

: 5020 SAN PEDRO COURT

ADDRESS

MILTON, FL 32570 : HENRY, EDWIN

RA NAME RA ADDR

: 5020 SAN PEDRO COURT

MILTON, FL 32570 US

ANN REP :

(1996) I 04/12/96

1. MENU, 3. PARTNERS, 4. EVENTS

ENTER SELECTION AND CR:

30000213953--7 -04/10/97--01129--001 \*\*\*\*549.00 \*\*\*\*549.00

Name

Availability

Document Examiner\_

Updater

Updater/

Verifyer

Acknowledg<del>eme</del>r

W. P. Verifyer

F(\$549.00



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

## SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partners of	Clearfield Limited Partnership	, a
Florida Limited Partnership, executed this Florida Statutes.	supplemental affidavit filed pursuant to section	n 620.112,
The total amount of the capital contribution	ons of the limited partners is: \$78,404.67_	<del></del> ·
This 28th day of March	, 19 <u>97</u>	<b>.</b> '
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.  Under penalties of perjury I declare that I	Thave read the foregoing and that the facts o	are true, to
the best of my knowledge and belief.	General Partner(s)	
Edwin Henry	Neur/	
		<b>5</b>
		SECRETARY O DIVISION OF COR 97 APR -7 P
\$7 per \$1,000 bas	FEES: sed on the additional contributions	OF STATE REPORATION PM 1:53

INHSE20(3/95)

(Minimum \$52.50 - Maximum \$1,750.00)